20

Value

80

F5677.5257
F5677.5264
F5677.5269
F5677.5272
F5677.5275
F5677.5279
F5677.5284
F5677.5289
F5677.5292
F5677.5295
F5677.5298
F5677.5306
F5677.S311
F5677.5316
F5677.S319
F5677.5329
F5677.S335

@D Bascline.A.Plague 2
@D 24 Weeks.A.Plague 2

Synergistaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-2]
Selenomonadaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Fusobacteriaceae
Lactobacillaceae
Veillonellaceae
Veillonellaceae
[Amoebophilaceae]
Fusobacteriaceae
Ruminococcaceae
Enterococcaceae
Alicyclobacillaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Bacteroidetes_[F]
Campylobacteraceae
Lachnospiraceae
Streptococcaceae
Promicromonosporaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIVa]
Dermatophilaceae
Dermabacteraceae
Bacillaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Streptosporangiaceae
Reichenbachiellaceae
Micrococcaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae
Thermomonosporaceae
Peptococcaceae
Clostridiaceae
Weeksellaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Planococcaceae
Dermacoccaceae
Rikenellaceae
Cellulomonadaceae
multifamily

Mycobacteriaceae

F5677.S341
F5677.S344
F5677.S351
F5677.5354
F5677.S360
F5677.S366
F5677.S371
F5677.S376
F5677.S379
F5677.S385
F5677.S395
F5677.5398
F5677.5402
F5677.5411
F5677.5602
F5677.S607
F5677.5610
F5677.5617
F5677.5620
F5677.5627
F5677.5631
F5677.5645
F5677.S650
F5677.5658
F5677.5665
F5677.5674
F5677.S677

Samples

Group

Family



